
SN Name of Provider Contact Name Email Contact #

1 ATET Pte Ltd Daniel Goh daniel@atetsecurity.com 9832 3308

2 Crowe Horwath First Trust Risk 
Advisory Pte Ltd Alvin Neo alvin.neo@crowe.sg 6221 0338

3 CyberSafe Pte Ltd Dave Gurbani dave@cybersafe.sg 8725 9789

4 Greenwich Management 
Consultancy Pte Ltd Michelle Chew michelle@greenwich.com.sg 9876 6828

5 Jwrtee Pte Ltd Goh Choon Hua gohch@jwrtee.com 8755 5977

6 Momentum Z Pte Ltd Shane Chiang shane@mzt.one 9681 2888

7 PDataCare Consultancy Pte Ltd Gn Chiang Soon chiangsoon@pdatacare.com 9616 8660

8 Rayn Secure Pte Ltd Richard Pereira richard.pereira@raynsecure.com 9633 2806

9 RSM Risk Advisory Pte Ltd Kendrick Choo kendrickchooxh@rsmsingapore.sg 6594 7880

10 Sekuro Operations Pte Ltd Joey Cheng sgsales@sekuro.io 9169 3051

11 Sin-Yun Pte Ltd Luke Ku luke@sinyun.sg 9025 1966

12 TRS Forensics Pte Ltd Tan Swee Wan tansweewan@trsforensics.com 9755 7010
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